OWLSnet Overdrive Usage - January 2019

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor
Door Cty - Egg Harbor

Door Cty - Ephraim

Door Cty - Fish Creek

Door Cty - Forestville

Door Cty - Sister Bay

Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay
Door Cty - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette Cty - Coleman-Pound
Marinette Cty - Crivitz
Marinette Cty - Goodman-Dunbar
Marinette Cty - Marinette
Marinette Cty - Niagara
Marinette Cty - Peshtigo
Marinette Cty - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida

Friday, February 15, 2019

Ebook Uses

392
5,801
194
311
222
114
70
205
47
381
1,248
74
144
78
149
357
173
1,004
224
706
517
237
37
131
58
240
61
598
89
127
143
79
533
238
297

34

Audiobook Uses

145
3,809
133
239
106
45
69
37
6
235
582
49
101
111
47
231
112
714
103
477
293
70
59
132
37
117
21
409
113
97
65
90
276
137
174

86

Video Uses

20



Library

OWLS office

Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano Cty - Birnamwood
Shawano Cty - Bonduel
Shawano Cty - Mattoon
Shawano Cty - Shawano
Shawano Cty - Tigerton
Shawano Cty - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Friday, February 15, 2019

Ebook Uses

13
271
43
76

957
78
56
60

1,112
121
18,109

Audiobook Uses

14
173
27
56

554

86

64

57

50

674
135
11,417

Video Uses

34



